
Charlie Reagan Memorial Run
June 1, 2024

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted June 1, 2024, 09:03 AM

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     20:11.5    6:29.9  209  Bryan August      29     - / M25-29          1 / M
    2     20:22.8    6:33.6  228  John Gallimore    36     1 / M35-39          2 / M
    3     20:39.8    6:39.1  210  Adam Bailey       33     1 / M30-34          3 / M
    4     22:01.3    7:05.3  215  Claire Coleman    15     - / F15-19          1 / F
    5     22:10.8    7:08.4  258  Jesse Roland      41     1 / M40-44          4 / M
    6     22:39.6    7:17.6  214  David Bullion     45     1 / M45-49          5 / M
    7     23:15.5    7:29.2  254  Kenneth Coker     41     2 / M40-44          6 / M
    8     23:36.2    7:35.8  244  Garrett Ransom    29     1 / M25-29          7 / M
    9     23:42.7    7:37.9  205  Jahn Acevedo      29     2 / M25-29          8 / M
   10     23:55.3    7:42.0  213  Rob Bolton        50     1 / ^Male Grand Master   9 / M
   11     24:09.1    7:46.4  212  Becky Bennett     55     1 / F55-59          2 / F
   12     24:29.8    7:53.1  207  Ben Allen         38     2 / M35-39         10 / M
   13     24:38.4    7:55.8  253  Arthur Priddy     53     1 / M50-54         11 / M
   14     24:45.8    7:58.2  218  Matthew Cook      15     1 / M15-19         12 / M
   15     26:02.2    8:22.8  247  AVAT SHEKOOFA     44     1 / F40-44          3 / F
   16     26:28.9    8:31.4  251  Jacob Veazey      30     2 / M30-34         13 / M
   17     26:33.2    8:32.8  248  Lakin Taylor      36     1 / F35-39          4 / F
   18     27:47.4    8:56.7  246  Robin Robbins     69     1 / M65-69         14 / M
   19     28:11.7    9:04.5  221  Cody Criss        36     3 / M35-39         15 / M
   20     28:13.0    9:04.9  243  John Peterson     22     1 / M20-24         16 / M
   21     28:14.0    9:05.2  223  michael dennis    64     1 / M60-64         17 / M
   22     29:33.5    9:30.8  255  Elizabeth Massey  40     2 / F40-44          5 / F
   23     30:41.6    9:52.8  231  Jackson Lawley    29     3 / M25-29         18 / M
   24     30:41.8    9:52.8  249  Nicholas Toney    30     3 / M30-34         19 / M
   25     30:48.2    9:54.9  217  Hannah Cook       12     1 / F12 & Under     6 / F
   26     30:56.4    9:57.5  229  Paige Hopper      48     1 / F45-49          7 / F
   27     31:11.1   10:02.2  227  Jake Flippin      38     4 / M35-39         20 / M
   28     31:38.4   10:11.0  226  Emilee Ferrell    11     2 / F12 & Under     8 / F
   29     31:48.7   10:14.3  206  Steven Adams      47     2 / M45-49         21 / M
   30     31:54.1   10:16.1  232  Jeremy Lawson     44     3 / M40-44         22 / M
   31     32:15.6   10:23.0  220  Danielle Cook     48     2 / F45-49          9 / F
   32     32:18.5   10:23.9  208  Chip Andrews      55     1 / M55-59         23 / M
   33     33:12.6   10:41.3  259  Johnny Reagan     63     2 / M60-64         24 / M
   34     33:28.2   10:46.4  239  Whitney Moore     20     1 / F20-24         10 / F
   35     33:35.7   10:48.8  222  Anna Dempton      42     3 / F40-44         11 / F
   36     35:12.5   11:19.9  225  Lisa Evans        64     1 / ^Female Grand Master  12 / F
   37     36:12.7   11:39.3  234  Corando Malone    50     1 / F50-54         13 / F
   38     38:55.9   12:31.9  257  Becky Roland      40     4 / F40-44         14 / F
   39     39:13.6   12:37.6  219  Jeremy Cook       46     3 / M45-49         25 / M
   40     40:55.8   13:10.4  211  Mike Bell         56     2 / M55-59         26 / M
   41     42:28.4   13:40.3  235  Corinne Massey    62     1 / F60-64         15 / F
   42     44:43.9   14:23.9  224  Alexa Doli        35     2 / F35-39         16 / F
   43     46:22.9   14:55.7  236  Austin McDowell   31     4 / M30-34         27 / M
   44     46:23.1   14:55.8  237  Brooke McMaster   38     3 / F35-39         17 / F
   45     51:45.6   16:39.6  256  Jay Batson        33     5 / M30-34         28 / M
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Male

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     20:11.5    6:29.9  209  Bryan August      29          1
    2     20:22.8    6:33.6  228  John Gallimore    36          2
    3     20:39.8    6:39.1  210  Adam Bailey       33          3
    4     22:10.8    7:08.4  258  Jesse Roland      41          5
    5     22:39.6    7:17.6  214  David Bullion     45          6
    6     23:15.5    7:29.2  254  Kenneth Coker     41          7
    7     23:36.2    7:35.8  244  Garrett Ransom    29          8
    8     23:42.7    7:37.9  205  Jahn Acevedo      29          9
    9     23:55.3    7:42.0  213  Rob Bolton        50         10
   10     24:29.8    7:53.1  207  Ben Allen         38         12
   11     24:38.4    7:55.8  253  Arthur Priddy     53         13
   12     24:45.8    7:58.2  218  Matthew Cook      15         14
   13     26:28.9    8:31.4  251  Jacob Veazey      30         16
   14     27:47.4    8:56.7  246  Robin Robbins     69         18
   15     28:11.7    9:04.5  221  Cody Criss        36         19
   16     28:13.0    9:04.9  243  John Peterson     22         20
   17     28:14.0    9:05.2  223  michael dennis    64         21
   18     30:41.6    9:52.8  231  Jackson Lawley    29         23
   19     30:41.8    9:52.8  249  Nicholas Toney    30         24
   20     31:11.1   10:02.2  227  Jake Flippin      38         27
   21     31:48.7   10:14.3  206  Steven Adams      47         29
   22     31:54.1   10:16.1  232  Jeremy Lawson     44         30
   23     32:18.5   10:23.9  208  Chip Andrews      55         32
   24     33:12.6   10:41.3  259  Johnny Reagan     63         33
   25     39:13.6   12:37.6  219  Jeremy Cook       46         39
   26     40:55.8   13:10.4  211  Mike Bell         56         40
   27     46:22.9   14:55.7  236  Austin McDowell   31         43
   28     51:45.6   16:39.6  256  Jay Batson        33         45

Female

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     22:01.3    7:05.3  215  Claire Coleman    15          4
    2     24:09.1    7:46.4  212  Becky Bennett     55         11
    3     26:02.2    8:22.8  247  AVAT SHEKOOFA     44         15
    4     26:33.2    8:32.8  248  Lakin Taylor      36         17
    5     29:33.5    9:30.8  255  Elizabeth Massey  40         22
    6     30:48.2    9:54.9  217  Hannah Cook       12         25
    7     30:56.4    9:57.5  229  Paige Hopper      48         26
    8     31:38.4   10:11.0  226  Emilee Ferrell    11         28
    9     32:15.6   10:23.0  220  Danielle Cook     48         31
   10     33:28.2   10:46.4  239  Whitney Moore     20         34
   11     33:35.7   10:48.8  222  Anna Dempton      42         35
   12     35:12.5   11:19.9  225  Lisa Evans        64         36
   13     36:12.7   11:39.3  234  Corando Malone    50         37
   14     38:55.9   12:31.9  257  Becky Roland      40         38
   15     42:28.4   13:40.3  235  Corinne Massey    62         41
   16     44:43.9   14:23.9  224  Alexa Doli        35         42
   17     46:23.1   14:55.8  237  Brooke McMaster   38         44

Male Masters
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Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     22:10.8    7:08.4  258  Jesse Roland      41          5
    2     22:39.6    7:17.6  214  David Bullion     45          6
    3     23:15.5    7:29.2  254  Kenneth Coker     41          7
    4     23:55.3    7:42.0  213  Rob Bolton        50         10
    5     24:38.4    7:55.8  253  Arthur Priddy     53         13
    6     27:47.4    8:56.7  246  Robin Robbins     69         18
    7     28:14.0    9:05.2  223  michael dennis    64         21
    8     31:48.7   10:14.3  206  Steven Adams      47         29
    9     31:54.1   10:16.1  232  Jeremy Lawson     44         30
   10     32:18.5   10:23.9  208  Chip Andrews      55         32
   11     33:12.6   10:41.3  259  Johnny Reagan     63         33
   12     39:13.6   12:37.6  219  Jeremy Cook       46         39
   13     40:55.8   13:10.4  211  Mike Bell         56         40

Female Masters
Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     24:09.1    7:46.4  212  Becky Bennett     55         11
    2     26:02.2    8:22.8  247  AVAT SHEKOOFA     44         15
    3     29:33.5    9:30.8  255  Elizabeth Massey  40         22
    4     30:56.4    9:57.5  229  Paige Hopper      48         26
    5     32:15.6   10:23.0  220  Danielle Cook     48         31
    6     33:35.7   10:48.8  222  Anna Dempton      42         35
    7     35:12.5   11:19.9  225  Lisa Evans        64         36
    8     36:12.7   11:39.3  234  Corando Malone    50         37
    9     38:55.9   12:31.9  257  Becky Roland      40         38
   10     42:28.4   13:40.3  235  Corinne Massey    62         41

^Male Grand Master

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     23:55.3    7:42.0  213  Rob Bolton        50         10

^Female Grand Master

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     35:12.5   11:19.9  225  Lisa Evans        64         36

F12 & Under

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     30:48.2    9:54.9  217  Hannah Cook       12         25
    2     31:38.4   10:11.0  226  Emilee Ferrell    11         28

M15-19

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     24:45.8    7:58.2  218  Matthew Cook      15         14

M20-24
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Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     28:13.0    9:04.9  243  John Peterson     22         20

F20-24
Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     33:28.2   10:46.4  239  Whitney Moore     20         34

M25-29

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    -     20:11.5    6:29.9  209  Bryan August      29          1
    1     23:36.2    7:35.8  244  Garrett Ransom    29          8
    2     23:42.7    7:37.9  205  Jahn Acevedo      29          9
    3     30:41.6    9:52.8  231  Jackson Lawley    29         23

M30-34

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     20:39.8    6:39.1  210  Adam Bailey       33          3
    2     26:28.9    8:31.4  251  Jacob Veazey      30         16
    3     30:41.8    9:52.8  249  Nicholas Toney    30         24
    4     46:22.9   14:55.7  236  Austin McDowell   31         43
    5     51:45.6   16:39.6  256  Jay Batson        33         45

M35-39

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     20:22.8    6:33.6  228  John Gallimore    36          2
    2     24:29.8    7:53.1  207  Ben Allen         38         12
    3     28:11.7    9:04.5  221  Cody Criss        36         19
    4     31:11.1   10:02.2  227  Jake Flippin      38         27

F35-39

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     26:33.2    8:32.8  248  Lakin Taylor      36         17
    2     44:43.9   14:23.9  224  Alexa Doli        35         42
    3     46:23.1   14:55.8  237  Brooke McMaster   38         44

M40-44

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     22:10.8    7:08.4  258  Jesse Roland      41          5
    2     23:15.5    7:29.2  254  Kenneth Coker     41          7
    3     31:54.1   10:16.1  232  Jeremy Lawson     44         30

F40-44

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     26:02.2    8:22.8  247  AVAT SHEKOOFA     44         15
    2     29:33.5    9:30.8  255  Elizabeth Massey  40         22
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    3     33:35.7   10:48.8  222  Anna Dempton      42         35
    4     38:55.9   12:31.9  257  Becky Roland      40         38

M45-49
Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     22:39.6    7:17.6  214  David Bullion     45          6
    2     31:48.7   10:14.3  206  Steven Adams      47         29
    3     39:13.6   12:37.6  219  Jeremy Cook       46         39

F45-49

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     30:56.4    9:57.5  229  Paige Hopper      48         26
    2     32:15.6   10:23.0  220  Danielle Cook     48         31

M50-54

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     24:38.4    7:55.8  253  Arthur Priddy     53         13

F50-54

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     36:12.7   11:39.3  234  Corando Malone    50         37

M55-59

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     32:18.5   10:23.9  208  Chip Andrews      55         32
    2     40:55.8   13:10.4  211  Mike Bell         56         40

F55-59

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     24:09.1    7:46.4  212  Becky Bennett     55         11

M60-64

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     28:14.0    9:05.2  223  michael dennis    64         21
    2     33:12.6   10:41.3  259  Johnny Reagan     63         33

F60-64

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     42:28.4   13:40.3  235  Corinne Massey    62         41

M65-69

Place     Time       Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age     Overall Place
    1     27:47.4    8:56.7  246  Robin Robbins     69         18
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Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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